Model PRH 6060A-G2 with optional turntable and track assembly.
PRH 6060A-G2 Pressure Cabinet for Lightweight Media
Tungsten Carbide
Blast Nozzle
For dry stripping with plastic or other lightweight media, pressure blasting
delivers the velocity for the impact intensity needed to clean parts without
damaging the surface.
High

    No. 6   3/8"           108             3,0
* PRH 6060A-G2 is furnished with a TYP-5 tungsten carbide nozzle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model          Reclaim         Dust                            Ship Wt.
Number       CFM (m3/m) Collector Stock No. lb (kg)
PRH 6060A-G2-900 RPH 900 (25)           RPH-2            20158       3,424 (1556)
Optional 30” turntable/work car and track,
(500 # capacity) 12524             500 (227)
PRH      58" wide (1473 mm)
6060A     58.5" deep (1486 mm)
     53" high (1346 mm)
Working Chamber Size Door Opening
CABINET
30" wide (762 mm)
20" high (508 mm)
Window Size (safety glass)
PRH6060A-G2
A -  55.5"(1410 mm)
B -  52.5" (1333 mm)
C -  27" (686 mm)
D -  27" (686 mm)
E -  46" (1168 mm)
ELECTRICAL
900 CFM (25 m3/m) 2HP,  230/460V, 3PH, 60HZ  (1.5KW, 220V, 3PH, 50HZ,);
Other motors and electrical configurations may be available to make your system
compatible with local power systems. Consult your local distributor.
Reclaimer & Blast
Machine Assembly
G - 48" (1219mm)
H - 91.25" (2318mm)
Distributor:
RPH-2 Dust Collector
D - 36” (914mm)
E - 36” (914mm
F - 115” (2920mm)
DUST COLLECTORS
RPH
The RPH-2 dust collector has two cartridges, providing 470 sq ft of filter area p lus a